St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering

Cashier # 24-001087

Name :
Trans Date:

Description
ASSIGN ADDRESS

CLEARANCE SHEET PROCESS FEE
ASSIGN ADDRESS
CLEARANCE SHEET PROCESS FEE
ASSIGN ADDRESS
CLEARANCE SHEET PROCESS FEE

CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION
The Home Depot - World Commerce
Center

UTILITY CONSTRUCTION INSP
The Home Depot - World Commerce
Center

Description
NXLX

The Home Depot - World Commerce Center
1/5/2024 1:28:35 PM

Charges:
Assoc Assoc Key

Total

CS C2023-007946

CS C2023-007946

CS C2023-007946*001
CS C2023-007946*001
CS C2023-007946*002
CS C2023-007946*002
AP COMM-2023000052
AP COMM-2023000052

Payment:

Charge Amount

$12,003.00

Charge Amount
$10.00

$62.00
$10.00
$62.00
$10.00
$62.00

$5,356.00

$6,431.00

$12,003.00



