St. Johns County BCC Central Cashiering Cashier # 24-001087

Name: The Home Depot - World Commerce Center

Trans Date: 1/5/2024 1:28:35 PM

Charges:

Description	Assoc	Assoc Key	Charge Amount
ASSIGN ADDRESS	CS	C2023-007946	\$10.00
CLEARANCE SHEET PROCESS FEE	CS	C2023-007946	\$62.00
ASSIGN ADDRESS	cs	C2023-007946*001	\$10.00
CLEARANCE SHEET PROCESS FEE	CS	C2023-007946*001	\$62.00
ASSIGN ADDRESS	CS	C2023-007946*002	\$10.00
CLEARANCE SHEET PROCESS FEE	CS	C2023-007946*002	\$62.00
CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION The Home Depot - World Commerce Center	AP	COMM-2023000052	\$5,356.00
UTILITY CONSTRUCTION INSP The Home Depot - World Commerce Center	AP	COMM-2023000052	\$6,431.00
		Total	\$12,003.00

Payment:

Description	Charge Amount	
NXLX	\$12,003.00	